MORELAND COURTS

Sophisticated Living in an Architectural Landmark

Board Meeting Schedule 2023/2024

May 3, 2023

Regular Board Meeting: Tuesday, May 23, 2023, at 7:00 PM in the Board Room

Regular Board Meeting: Tuesday, June 27, 2023, at 7:00 PM in the Board Room

No meeting for July or August

Regular Board Meeting: Tuesday, Sep. 26, 2023, at 7:00 PM in the Board Room

Regular Board Meeting: Tuesday, Oct. 24, 2023, at 7:00 PM in the Board Room

Regular Board Meeting: Tuesday, Nov. 28, 2023, at 7:00 PM in the Board Room

No meeting for December: Annual Holiday Party Monday, December 4, 2023

Regular Board Meeting: Tuesday, Jan. 30, 2024, at 7:00 PM in the Board Room

Regular Board Meeting: Tuesday, Feb. 27, 2024, at 7:00 PM in the Board Room

Regular Board Meeting: Tuesday, Mar. 26, 2024, at 7:00 PM in the Board Room

Regular Board Meeting: Tuesday, April 23, 2024, at 7:00 PM in the Board Room

Association Annual Meeting: Wednesday, May 1, 2024, at 6:00 PM in the
Gallery

Board Organizational Meeting Wednesday, May 1, 2024, immediately following
the Annual Meeting
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